
JC Chardonnay

Fratelli Chardonnay

Tarapacca Chardonnay 

510

510

650

WHITE WINE

KF Ultra

Budweiser Light

Heineken

Hoegarden 

Budweiser Magnum

Corona 

999

999

1099

1199

1199

1199

BEER BUCKET (4 NO.) 

Thunder Coffee

Absolute

Absolute Elyx

Belvedere 

600

500

500

600

VODKA   (1+1)

JC Shiraj 

Fratelli Cabernet 

Tarapacca Cabernet 

510

510

650

RED WINE

Godowan

Indri

Glenfidich 12y

Glenlivet 12y

SINGLE MALT WHISKY    (1+1) 750

Jameson Regular

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Edition

JD Fire

JD Honey

JD Apple

IRISH & AMERICAN    (1+1)               650

Jamun

Tanqueray

Beefeater

Cambridge

GIN   (1+1)                                   550

Popcorn Panama

Arani Hinamona

MOCKTAILS (1+1)                               500

JW Black Label

Chivas Regal 12y

Black Dog Triple Gold

JW Blond

BLENDED WHISKY   (1+1)                650

Oceania

Tikki Boat

Cosmopolitan

Ahuru

COCKTAILS   (1+1)                     700

S.C.O, 35, SECTOR 7-C, CHANDIGARH 160019
FOR RESERVATION AND MORE DETAILS, CONTACT: - 9888794555

*Taxes as applicable… This offer cannot be clubbed with any other online discount

HAPPY HOUR

MENU
2:30 PM

TILL
7:00 PM


